League Overall

Canisius

St. Francis
Timon-St. Jude

St. Joe's

St. Mary's
Cardinal O'Hara * 2
* played an independent schedule and seeded 5th and 6th in the playoffs

Quarterfinals
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Timon-St. Jude 26

O'Hara 14

St. Joe's 28

St. Mary's 14
Semi-Finals

Canisius 7

St. Joe's 6

St. Francis 21

Timon-St. Jude 20
Chamionship

St. Francis 42

Canisius 7

CHSAA State Championship
St. Francis 28
Archbishop Stepinac 42



Offensive POY
Defensive POY
Special Teams POY

OFFENSE
QB
RB

oL

WR

Kicker
Utility

DEFENSE
DL

LB

2015 MMAA ALL CATHOLIC 1st TEAM

FIRST
Brandon
Desmond

Blake

Jerry
Cole
Joe

Andrew
Rich
Dan

Tyler

Jeremy

Mitch

Tyler

Justin

Jarryd

Robert
Matt

Taurean
Freddy
Kayson
Mason

Mike
Cade
Jake

LAST
Metz
Stephens
Haubeil

Hickson
Burniston
Harrison
Stoltman
Roberson
Carr
Grisolia
Crafts
DiPirro
Ringwood
Jones
Taylor
Barbieri
Meyers

Davis
Nixon
Hill
Hoose
Williams
Kennedy

Bomberski

SCHOOL
St. Francis
Timon St. Jude
Canisius

St. Francis
Canisius
Timon St. Jude
Timon St. Jude
Canisius
St Joseph
St. Francis
St. Francis
St. Mary
Timon St. Jude
Canisius
St. Francis
St. Francis
Timon St Jude

St. Francis
St. Joseph
St. Mary
Canisius
St. Francis
Timon St Jude
St Joseph

YR
12
12
11

11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
10

12
11
12
11
12
12

HT
5'10
6'3
6'2

6'1
6'2
5'9
6'3
5'10
6'5
6'3
6'1
5'9
6'2
6'2
6'3
6'
6'3

6'
5'9
6'3

6'

5'10
5'9

5'10

WT
185
230
190

195
215
210
315
305
305
285
295
250
215
190
180
180
205

205
230
215
220
185
200
190



DB

Punter

OFFENSE
QB
RB

oL

WR

DEFENSE

DL

LB

DB

Bryan
Darren
Takal
Desond
Garth

Louis

Conschafter
Thompson
Molson
Nicholas
Pinnock
Surace

St Joseph
St Joseph
St Mary
Canisius
St Francis
St. Joseph

2015 MMAA ALL CATHOLIC 2nd TEAM

FIRST
Tyler
Charles
Robert
David
Jarred
Chris
Austin
Alex
Jacob
Cam
Hunter

Michael
Michon
PJ
Jordan
Tom
Jon
Will
Devin

Deamontae

LAST
Stranahan
Debose I
Dempsey

Lauer

Pilarski
Leonard
Greenwood
Adimey
Tasker
Dunning
Lancaster

Motley
Dudley
Lancaster
Arruda
Desidero
Rowe
Willis
Delmont
Riley

SCHOOL
Canisius
Cardinal O'Hara
St Francis
St Joseph
Timon St Jude
St Francis
St Joseph
Canisius
St Francis
St Mary
Timon St Jude

St Joseph
Cardinal Ohara
Timon St Jude

St Francis

St Mary
St Mary
Cardinal O'Harz

St Francis

Cardinal O'Harz

12
12
12
12
12
11

YR
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
12
12

11
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
11

5'11
5'10
6'3
5'11
5'7
511

HT
511
5'9
5'9
6'1
6'2
5'11
6'7
6'2
6'1
6'1

6'1
6'3
6'5
6'2
5'9
5'11
5'8
5'10
6'3

190
165
190
180
170
160

WT
180
190
180
255
250
275
290
260
175
175
180

195
210
205
230
170
185
170
190
165



Utility

Danny
Naseer
Bo

Kahlil

Price
Jackson
Sirieka
White

Timon St Jude
St Joseph
St Francis

St Mary

12
11
10

11

5'9
5'7
6'1
5'8

165
155
170

160



